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Naścienny MULTI

Seria MULTI SPLIT

NAŚCIENNY MULTI
CARBON GREY

*Pilot 
w standardzie

*Moduł Wifi
w standardzie

Rury chłodnicze

Waga netto/brutto

Wymiary (D*W*G)

Poziom ciśnienia akustycznego (wysoki/średni/niski/quiet)

Przepływ powietrza (wysoki/średni/niski)

Zasilanie

Chłodzenie

Grzanie

cal

Kg

mm

dB(A)

m3/h

V- Ph-Hz

kW
W

kW
W

HRP-M24CGI

3/8" / 5/8"

13.7

1080x335x226

47/41.5/30.5/26

1020/830/640

220-240V,1Ph,50Hz

7.3
62

7.5
62

Naścienne MULTI (CARBON GREY)

Wydajność
Nominalny pobór mocy

Wydajność
Nominalny pobór mocy

Ciecz/Gaz 1/4" / 3/8"

8.6

802x297x189

36.5/29/24/20

483/362/303

220V-240V,1Ph,50Hz

2.6
20

2.9
20

HRP-M09CGI HRP-M12CGI

1/4" / 3/8"

8.6

802x297x189

39.5/33/25/21

584/477/395

220V-240V,1Ph,50Hz

3.6
20

3.8
20

HRP-M18CGI

1/4" / 1/2"

10,9

965x319x215

43/33.5/28/20

730/500/420

220-240V,1Ph,50Hz

5.3
34

5.5
34


